Online veiling in samenwerking met:

W

Luikersteenweg 344 - 3500 Hasselt
Tel. +32 470 59 15 77 - info@belgaveilingen.be - BE0548748794

CATALOOG: BRANDHOUT - MOL

Veiling:
Veilingnummer:
Start:

Closing:

Kavelnr.

Brandhout - Mol

2023137

2023-04-14 08:15

2023-05-04 20:37

Omeschrijving

Datum afhaling:

Adres afhaling:

2023-05-11 10:00

stapelplaats Drill, Kruisven 65.
2400

Mol

Belgié

Nota's

2023137-001
2023137-002
2023137-003
2023137-004

Inhoud container Brandhout
Inhoud container Brandhout
Inhoud container Brandhout

Inhoud container Brandhout



